Date
3/1/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/7/2022
3/8/2022

3/23/2022
3/28/2022

Amount From

$240.00 Grace Lutheran Church

$3,300.00 Ventura Foods LLC

$1,816.96 St. Paul & MN Foundation

$16,504.42 St. Paul & MN Foundation

$500.00 Union Center Inc

$1,291.99 St. Paul & MN Foundation
$444.00 Mayo Clinic Health Systems
$500.00 Freeborn Coounty Co-Op Qil Co

$24,597.37 Total March Donations

March Donations

Purpose

Snacks for Kids-Hawthorne

Participation Fees donation

Charles/Leone Wall Foundation Scholarship

Tiger Alumni Student Assistance Fund

Ms. Peek's 5th Grade Class-Halverson

Dale Danielson Band Student Endowment Fund-for band camps
HS Atheltics Access To Care

ALHS Choir

Submitted for Board Approval

MARCH 2022 DONATIONS

Account

02.000.770.000.701.601
01.005.110.999.000.096
01.310.960.055.340.096
01.000.000.986.000.096
01.110.203.451.000.096
01.320.960.071.340.096
01.310.292.000.000.401
01.310.258.121.000.050

Ck #

49607
1717765
139696
139595

16109
139594
4881661
130333



