March Donations

Date	Amount	From	Purpose	Account	Ck#
3/1/2022	\$240.00) Grace Lutheran Church	Snacks for Kids-Hawthorne	02.000.770.000.701.601	49607
3/7/2022	\$3,300.00) Ventura Foods LLC	Participation Fees donation	01.005.110.999.000.096	1717765
3/7/2022	\$1,816.96	St. Paul & MN Foundation	Charles/Leone Wall Foundation Scholarship	01.310.960.055.340.096	139696
3/7/2022	\$16,504.42	2 St. Paul & MN Foundation	Tiger Alumni Student Assistance Fund	01.000.000.986.000.096	139595
3/7/2022	\$500.00) Union Center Inc	Ms. Peek's 5th Grade Class-Halverson	01.110.203.451.000.096	16109
3/8/2022	\$1,291.99	St. Paul & MN Foundation	Dale Danielson Band Student Endowment Fund-for band camps	01.320.960.071.340.096	139594
3/23/2022	\$444.00) Mayo Clinic Health Systems	HS Atheltics Access To Care	01.310.292.000.000.401	4881661
3/28/2022	\$500.00	Freeborn Coounty Co-Op Oil Co	ALHS Choir	01.310.258.121.000.050	130333

\$24,597.37 Total March Donations

Submitted for Board Approval

MARCH 2022 DONATIONS